
Associate of Occupational Science in Veterinary AssistingProgram:

COMMUNITY CARE COLLEGE    CLARY SAGE COLLEGE    OKLAHOMA TECHNICAL COLLEGE

*Reporting Period July 1, 2011 to June 30, 2012
*All program information presented is based on this status: Full-time

Associate's DegreeProgram Level:

51.0808

http://www.collegesooner.com/disclosures/

$25,925.00

$2,102.00

$23,500.00

$4,247.00
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$13,784.00

$0.00

$0.00

29-2056

http://www.onetonline.org/link/summary/29-2056.00

88.8%

ACICS

July 1, 2011 - June 30, 2012

In field or related field

During job placement period

Placement representative

033674OPEID

CIP

Program Offered On-Ground?

Program Offered Fully Online?

Books & All Fees Online

Tuition On-Ground

Books & All Fees On-Ground

Tuition Online

Cost of Attendance Link

Students Completing Program 7-1-11 to 6-30-12

Students Comleting Program in Normal Time

On-Ground Program Length in Weeks

Online Program Length in Weeks

Cost:

Students Completing Program with Debt

Federal Student Loan Debt

Private Loan Debt

Institutional Financing Plan Debt

SOC Code

O*NET Link

Job Placement Rate

Agency Placement is Reported to

Placement Period

Job Placement Rate Includes Jobs in These Fields

When Employed?

How Graduates Are Tracked

Related Occupations:

Debt at Program Completion:

Program Completion:

Job Placement:



Veterinary AssistantProgram:

COMMUNITY CARE COLLEGE    CLARY SAGE COLLEGE    OKLAHOMA TECHNICAL COLLEGE

*Reporting Period July 1, 2011 to June 30, 2012
*All program information presented is based on this status: Full-time

DiplomaProgram Level:

51.0808

http://www.collegesooner.com/disclosures/

$13,175.00

$999.00

$12,750.00

$1,917.00

25
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23

$7,464.00

$0.00

$0.00

29-2056

http://www.onetonline.org/link/summary/29-2056.00

80%

ACICS

July 1, 2011 - June 30, 2012

In field or related field

During job placement period

Placement representative

033674OPEID

CIP

Program Offered On-Ground?

Program Offered Fully Online?

Books & All Fees Online

Tuition On-Ground

Books & All Fees On-Ground

Tuition Online

Cost of Attendance Link

Students Completing Program 7-1-11 to 6-30-12

Students Comleting Program in Normal Time

On-Ground Program Length in Weeks

Online Program Length in Weeks

Cost:

Students Completing Program with Debt

Federal Student Loan Debt

Private Loan Debt

Institutional Financing Plan Debt

SOC Code

O*NET Link

Job Placement Rate

Agency Placement is Reported to

Placement Period

Job Placement Rate Includes Jobs in These Fields

When Employed?

How Graduates Are Tracked

Related Occupations:

Debt at Program Completion:

Program Completion:

Job Placement:


